PLAKA-SOLUTIONS.COM
For further infomation, please contact your Leviat office.
Belgium : info.plaka.be@leviat.com / + 32 (0) 2 582 29 45
France : info.plaka.fr@leviat.com / +33 (0) 5 34 25 54 82
Page 1 of 3
PLAKA – TENSION BAR DWG
Tension bar for formwork panels
REF 04.03.01 - Version V02 – 19/03/2021

France : info.plaka.fr@leviat.com / +33 (0) 5 34 25 54 82
Page 2 of 3
PLAKA – TENSION BAR DWG
Tension bar for formwork panels
REF 04.03.01 - Version V02 – 19/03/2021
©Copyright protected
This sheet, written with great care, supersedes all previous versions. The technical information on the design, models, illustrations, design values and specifications are
believed to be accurate. We make no warranties (expressed or implied) as to its accuracy and assumes no liability in connection with non suitable use of this product. We
reserve the right to modify the contents of this form without prior notice.
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
Dimensions
The bars DWG are available in different standard lengths ranging from 1 to 6m, or at desired length. Longer bars
can be produced on request. They can all be extended by mean of sleeves.
Dimensions of tension bars DWG Ø15.1mm
Code L (m) Kg/pc
DY15100 1.00 1.44
DY15120 1.20 1.73
DY15125 1.25 1.80
DY15150 1.50 2.16
DY15200 2.00 2.88
DY15250 2.50 3.60
DY15300 3.00 4.32
DY15350 3.50 5.04
DY15400 4.00 5.76
DY15450 4.50 6.48
DY15500 5.00 7.20
DY15550 5.50 7.92
DY15600 6.00 8.64
Dimensions of tension bars DWG Ø20.0mm
Code L (m) Kg/pc
DY20100 1.00 2.56
DY20120 1.20 3.07
DY20150 1.50 3.84
DY20200 2.00 5.12
DY20300 3.00 7.68
DY20600 6.00 15.36
Dimensions of tension bars DWG Ø26.5mm
Code L (m) Kg/pc
DY26100 1.00 4.5
DY26200 2.00 9.0
DY26300 3.00 13.5
DY26600 6.00 27.0
PLAKA-SOLUTIONS.COM
For further infomation, please contact your Leviat office.